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华南师范大学(地方专项)
浙江工业大学
湘潭大学
延边大学

成都理工大学(中外合作办学)
贵州大学(中外合作办学)
华南师范大学(汕尾校区)

海南大学
南昌大学

北京建筑大学
内蒙古大学
广东工业大学
江苏大学
宁波大学

华南农业大学
天津中医药大学
天津师范大学
广东工业大学
广东工业大学
山西大学
宁夏大学

华南农业大学
宁波大学

上海海洋大学
上海海关学院
广东工业大学
成都理工大学

中南财经政法大学(中外合作办学)
北京工商大学
重庆交通大学
北京语言大学
宁波大学

西安邮电大学
重庆师范大学
西南石油大学

深圳大学(地方专项)
北京建筑大学
内蒙古大学
广西师范大学

西南大学(中外合作办学)
海南师范大学

合肥工业大学(中外合作办学)
广西大学

南京信息工程大学(中外合作办学)
西北大学(中外合作办学)

华南农业大学
广东工业大学
长安大学

西南大学(荣昌校区)
海南大学

东北林业大学
天津外国语大学
深圳技术大学

广东外语外贸大学
海南大学

西安建筑科技大学
南京工业大学
广西大学

江西师范大学
华南农业大学
华南农业大学
成都理工大学
天津师范大学

华南师范大学(地方专项)
福州大学(闽台合作)

东北电力大学
广东工业大学

辽宁大学(中外合作办学)
浙江财经大学(中外合作办学)
南京审计大学(中外合作办学)

青海大学
华南农业大学
浙江工业大学
山东师范大学
常州大学

广州中医药大学
西南石油大学
深圳技术大学
上海海洋大学
广西师范大学
上海政法学院
华南农业大学
辽宁大学

湖南科技大学
中国石油大学(北京)克拉玛依校区

广东财经大学
深圳职业技术大学
华南农业大学
上海政法学院
江苏科技大学
东北农业大学
中国计量大学
南京工程学院
华南农业大学

桂林电子科技大学
贵州医科大学
天津师范大学

上海应用技术大学
重庆医科大学
广东工业大学

深圳北理莫斯科大学
石家庄铁道大学

南京信息工程大学(中外合作办学)
深圳北理莫斯科大学

成都理工大学
成都信息工程大学
东北农业大学
中国计量大学
南京审计大学
浙江工业大学
延边大学

广东外语外贸大学
南京林业大学
广州大学
成都大学

东北林业大学
华南农业大学
西安邮电大学
广东工业大学
遵义医科大学
西安石油大学
湖南工商大学
天津工业大学
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3041
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10755
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10633
10224
10673
10704
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10337
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10345
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10623
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10404
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11117
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10421
10573
10475
10663
10186
10490

华侨大学
西南石油大学
新疆大学

广东外语外贸大学
天津师范大学
福建师范大学
上海海关学院

中国石油大学(北京)克拉玛依校区
长沙理工大学(中外合作办学)

华南农业大学
成都信息工程大学

石河子大学
佛山大学(原佛山科学技术学院)

华北理工大学
沈阳工程学院
新疆大学

广东工业大学
天津工业大学
浙江师范大学
武汉科技大学
北京语言大学
长春理工大学

广东工业大学(揭阳校区)
云南师范大学
上海体育大学
广州中医药大学
上海应用技术大学

南昌医学院
广州中医药大学(地方专项)

天津师范大学
东北林业大学(中外合作办学)

江苏科技大学
深圳职业技术大学
广东工业大学
成都理工大学
山东师范大学

广东外语外贸大学
云南大学

成都信息工程大学
河北师范大学
集美大学

四川农业大学
南京林业大学
北京建筑大学
江西中医药大学
四川农业大学
河南大学

东北农业大学
江苏科技大学

上海应用技术大学
湖北师范大学
河南大学

合肥工业大学(宣城校区)
浙江工业大学
海南师范大学
浙江师范大学
新疆大学

成都中医药大学
东北农业大学

云南大学(中外合作办学)
西安科技大学
江西理工大学

深圳大学(地方专项)
广东技术师范大学

湖北大学
海南师范大学
西南石油大学
广州医科大学
重庆理工大学
江西财经大学
四川师范大学
福建师范大学
浙江工业大学
浙江财经大学
成都理工大学

浙江师范大学(中外合作办学)
黑龙江中医药大学

西华大学
广东工业大学
东莞理工学院
南昌医学院

广东外语外贸大学
天津中医药大学
兰州交通大学
成都大学

南京中医药大学
天津工业大学
广东工业大学
杭州师范大学
石河子大学
广东工业大学

东北财经大学(中外合作办学)
东北农业大学(中外合作办学)
广东工业大学(学分互认)

新疆大学
汕头大学

广东工业大学
华东交通大学

东北财经大学(中外合作办学)
哈尔滨理工大学
东北财经大学
天津工业大学
云南师范大学
天津财经大学
山东师范大学
江西理工大学

华南师范大学(联合培养)
浙江理工大学
成都理工大学
西安理工大学

深圳北理莫斯科大学
扬州大学

广东外语外贸大学
天津理工大学(中外合作办学)
上海海洋大学(中外合作办学)

川北医学院
中北大学

江西财经大学
广东药科大学
河南大学

贵州师范大学
长春理工大学(中外合作办学)

武汉工程大学
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58696
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58867
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59351
59522
59546
59554
59606
59650
59679
59686
59695
59713
59732
59774
59791
59814
59894
60199
60231
60376
60388
60428
60483
60537
60587
60589
60626
60820
60896
61011
61020
61058
61117
61251
61252
61260
61275
61326
61376
61386
61446
61640
61813
61912
61983
62058
62319
62327
62388
62432
62446
62496
62507
62545
62558
62587
62595
62720
62723
63045
63130
63181
63205
63237
63244
63314
63315
63327
63379
63481
63641
63770
63810
63811
63878
63886
63945
64060
64113
64137
64188
64189
64245
64265
64306
64322
64432
64511
64634
64673
64957
64963
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65019
65053
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65158
65257
65258
65497
65585
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3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
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3184
3185
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3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
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3203
3204
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3206
3207
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3209
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3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
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3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
3232
3233
3234
3235
3236
3237
3238
3239
3240
3241
3242
3243
3244
3245
3246
3247
3248
3249
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3251
3252
3253
3254
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3256
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3260
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3262
3263
3264
3265
3266
3267
3268
3269
3270
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3274
3275
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3279
3280
3281
3282
3283
3284
3285
3286

10214
11810
10534
11658
10338
10225
10216
10755
10598
10476
10093
11079
10703
10226
10356
11075
10254
10277
11078
11847
10059
11846
10657
10636
10600
10327
10065
11845
10212
11847
10173
10633
10345
10224
11845
10602
11078
10031
10592
10421
10094
10536
10560
10144
13437
10657
10702
10421
10390
10655
10344
10320
10298
10421
10327
13705
11117
13324
10702
10536
10126
10759
11658
10560
10017
10743
10390
10488
10346
12044
10424
11406
11065
10011
80003
10560
10070
11641
10588
10538
10164
10094
10059
11417
10536
10592
10512
10338
11258
10637
10537
10650
11047
10410
10571
10344
11482
10709
10057
11079
10656
10572
10634
11075
10541
10602
10759
10536
11845
10603
10065
10513
10390
10076
10159
10724
10392
80001
10755
10572
11560
10224
10389

哈尔滨理工大学
海南医科大学
湖南科技大学
海南师范大学
浙江理工大学

东北林业大学(中外合作办学)
燕山大学
新疆大学

广西医科大学
河南师范大学
承德医学院
成都大学

西安建筑科技大学
哈尔滨医科大学
中国计量大学
三峡大学

上海海事大学
上海体育大学
广州大学

佛山大学(原佛山科学技术学院)
中国民航大学

广东外语外贸大学
贵州大学(中外合作办学)

四川师范大学
广西中医药大学
南京财经大学
天津师范大学
广东工业大学
黑龙江大学

佛山大学(原佛山科学技术学院)
东北财经大学(中外合作办学)

成都中医药大学
浙江师范大学
东北农业大学

广东工业大学(学分互认/联合培养)
广西师范大学
广州大学

北京第二外国语学院
广东财经大学(地方专项)

江西财经大学
河北师范大学
长沙理工大学
汕头大学

沈阳理工大学
南昌医学院

贵州大学(中外合作办学)
西安工业大学
江西财经大学
集美大学

四川美术学院
浙江中医药大学
江苏师范大学
南京林业大学

江西财经大学(中外合作办学)
南京财经大学
成都医学院
扬州大学

山东协和学院
西安工业大学
长沙理工大学
内蒙古大学
石河子大学
海南师范大学
汕头大学

北京石油化工学院
青海大学
集美大学

武汉科技大学
杭州师范大学

上海第二工业大学
山东科技大学
甘肃政法大学
青岛大学

北京工商大学
广东工业大学(揭阳校区)

汕头大学
天津财经大学
江苏海洋大学

广东技术师范大学
中南林业科技大学

沈阳医学院
河北师范大学
中国民航大学
北京联合大学
长沙理工大学
广东财经大学

湖北大学(中外合作办学)
浙江理工大学
大连大学

重庆师范大学
湖南农业大学
四川外国语大学

上海立信会计金融学院
江西农业大学
广东医科大学
浙江中医药大学

浙江财经大学(中外合作办学)
西安工程大学

天津科技大学(中外合作办学)
成都大学

西南民族大学
广州中医药大学
川北医学院
三峡大学

湖南中医药大学
广西师范大学
石河子大学
长沙理工大学

广东工业大学(地方专项)
南宁师范大学
天津师范大学
湖北师范大学
集美大学

河北工程大学
中国医科大学(中外合作办学)

西安外国语大学
福建医科大学
汕头大学医学院

新疆大学
广州中医药大学
西安财经大学

东北农业大学(中外合作办学)
福建农林大学

207
202
209
216
206
205
204
207
202
203
201
206
207
202
203
203
203
202
202
214
208
210
207
209
201
206
211
228
205
201
211
210
211
207
262
210
201
205
219
203
202
204
205
204
211
208
202
207
207
203
205
206
205
237
204
201
203
206
203
207
206
206
213
208
202
205
206
203
203
203
202
203
204
202
253
206
203
202
203
205
201
203
205
203
205
212
207
203
202
204
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210
203
206
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204
208
201
206
204
206
205
203
202
204
211
203
206
272
204
215
203
205
203
202
203
202
214
206
206
205
211
210

24
20
3
5
17
2
38
24
16
3
3
36
3
28
5
14
93
2

534
370
167
661
3
3
19
6
10
82
2

471
4
2
5
36
293
5

960
9
20
1
3
18
169
1
4
3
2
37
5
3
1
7
53
2
19
30
2
2
8
9
5
4
8
172
4
7
3
4
4
11
8
2
13
15
31
367
13
1
79
4
4
2
21
7

210
729
11
10
3
7
12
1
6
2

1083
30
4
2
3
7
6

388
5
4
2
10
10
20
135
4
3
4
14
2
6
5
2
91
21
69
2
2
2
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5
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4
2
3
7
6
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5
4
2
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4
3
4
14
2
6
5
2
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21
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2
2
2

554
554
554
554
554
554
554
553
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553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
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551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
550
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550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
549
548
548
548
548
548
548

65611
65822
65854
65939
65944
65996
66021
66144
66235
66492
66501
66521
66814
66992
67069
67111
67150
67282
67305
67412
67555
67564
67620
67671
67681
67693
67717
67831
67910
68019
68214
68230
68320
68339
68355
68609
68616
68743
68770
68875
68877
68886
68892
68930
68950
68963
69012
69088
69125
69216
69256
69382
69387
69421
69560
69587
69623
69664
69681
69882
69892
69977
69998
70026
70044
70073
70104
70126
70342
70351
70366
70387
70558
70559
70720
70741
70755
70786
70828
70891
70968
70971
71000
71037
71043
71086
71088
71159
71184
71209
71291
71372
71479
71495
71522
71589
71674
71682
71700
71731
71732
71740
71752
71765
71772
71863
71903
71912
71986
72005
72038
72184
72223
72239
72258
72260
72416
72584
72613
72683
72806
72919
72957

序号 院校代码 院校名称 专业组
代码

计划
数

投档
人数

投档
最低分

投档最低
排位


